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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

WORK AREA

PHASE 2

WEDGING

C -L- NC-125L

PHASE 1

STA. 84+52.00
SECTION H-H

11' 11'2'2'2'

TEMPORARY SHORING #2

PROP 6' x 7' RCBC

CL -L- NC-125

STA. 90+00.00
SECTION I-I

11'

2'

PHASE 2

12'12'11'

PHASE 2

CL -Y4- NC-125

2'

EXIST EXIST

STA. 15+00.00
SECTION M-M

2'

(VARIES)
2.7' 

15

8
5

9
0

-Y
4-
 N

C 
12

5

-L- OLD FARM RD S

I

I

18" RCP-IV 
18" RCP-IV 

1009 1001

1005

QC

QA

PI

PD

PC

PA

11'

11'

 
OFF. = 26.50' (RT)
STA 85+00.00

-L- POT STA.  93+80.00

END CONSTRUCTION

H

H

OFF 2.06' (RT)
-L- STA 85+88.00
INSTALL TEMP CRASH CUSHION
END PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER

PE

P2

PI

1006

18"

1013

1014

1012

G
R
E
U
 

T
L
-
3

CAT-1

IN PHASE 1
PREVIOUSLY INSTALLED
TEMP SHORING 2

11'

11'

12'

12'

11'

11'

11'

PD

PE

QC

QB

PA

PE

PI

ON
LY

QI

QB

QB

PD

ON
LY

QB

QI

PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TIE TO EXIST
STA 96+69.00

PAVEMENT MARKINGS
TIE TO EXIST

STA 96+94.00

275' SHIFT

+
6
9
.0

0

+
9
4
.0

0

R1-1

STOP M

M

PP

QA

DURING CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS

SIDES OF THE ROAD

SIMULTANEOUSLY BOTH

DO NOT WIDEN

11'11' 12'

12:1 12:1

R=3520'
R=3520'OFF. = 22.80' (RT)

-L- STA 86+19.04

OFF. = 0.00'

-L- STA. 93+94.00

OFF. = 14.93' (RT)

-L- STA 88+07.50

OFF. = 12.16' (RT)

-L- STA 88+95.60

-L- STA 87+77.50

BEGIN 30' STORAGE

-L- STA 90+30
30'' X 30''TURN RIGHT

MUST
R3-7 R

RIGHT LANE

-L- STA 93+70
30'' X 30''TURN RIGHT

MUST
R3-7 R

RIGHT LANE
-Y4- STA 16+05.00

TIE TO EXIST PAVEMENT MARKINGS

-L- STA 91+45.00

OFF. = 13.47' (RT)

-L- STA 84+20.06

BEGIN BARRIER FLARE

OFF. = 12.24' (RT)

-L- STA 84+92.52

BEGIN BARRIER FLARE
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